

Manatee County IFB #11-2873DC

SWWRF Clarifier 1 and 2 Rehabilitation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY.	Brandes Design-Build, Inc. 2151 NE Coachman Road Clearwater, FL 33765 727-445-7544		Cardinal Contractors, Inc. 10405 Technology Terrace Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211 941-377-8555		Intercounty Engineering, Inc. 1925 NW 18th Street Pompano Beach, FL 33069 954-972-9800		Jones Mechanical Corp. 1535 N. Cosswell St., Suite A-4 Rockledge, FL 32955 321-433-3422		RTD Construction, Inc. 5344 9th Street Zephyrhills, FL 33542 813-783-9119		TLC Diversified, Inc. 2719 17th Street East Palmetto, FL 34221 941-722-0621		Westra Construction Corp. P.O. Box 1149 Palmetto, FL 34220 941-723-1611		Wharton-Smith, Inc. P.O. Box 471028 Lake Monroe, FL 32747 407-321-8410	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
2	Miscellaneous Work and Cleanup	LS	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	Clarifiers	LS	1	\$ 950,000.00	\$ 950,000.00	\$ 861,800.00	\$ 861,800.00	\$ 1,340,200.00	\$ 1,340,200.00	\$ 1,162,000.00	\$ 1,162,000.00	\$ 1,121,100.00	\$ 1,121,100.00	\$ 1,095,000.00	\$ 1,095,000.00	\$ 1,060,000.00	\$ 1,060,000.00	\$ 1,071,000.00	\$ 1,071,000.00
4	Electrical and Instrumentation	LS	1	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 175,300.00	\$ 175,300.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 199,000.00	\$ 199,000.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
5	Grout for Clarifier Floor Repair	SF	800	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12.28	\$ 9,824.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,800.00
6	Clarifier Concrete Repair	SF	100	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 21.36	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	Epoxy Injection for Concrete Crack Repair	LF	200	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35.70	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00
8	Discretionary Work	\$			\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL PRICE - QUOTE "A" 330 DAYS					\$ 1,377,600.00		\$ 1,191,600.00		\$ 1,679,000.00		\$ 1,594,400.00		\$ 1,425,500.00		\$ 1,454,400.00		\$ 1,485,000.00		\$ 1,442,300.00
PRODUCT		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER	
CLARIFIER		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO	
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 71,800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
2	Miscellaneous Work and Cleanup	LS	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	Clarifiers	LS	1	\$ 950,000.00	\$ 950,000.00	\$ 861,800.00	\$ 861,800.00	\$ 1,340,200.00	\$ 1,340,200.00	\$ 1,220,928.00	\$ 1,220,928.00	\$ 1,121,100.00	\$ 1,121,100.00	\$ 1,077,000.00	\$ 1,077,000.00	\$ 1,060,000.00	\$ 1,060,000.00	\$ 1,171,000.00	\$ 1,171,000.00
4	Electrical and Instrumentation	LS	1	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 175,300.00	\$ 175,300.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 199,536.00	\$ 199,536.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 187,500.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 196,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
5	Grout for Clarifier Floor Repair	SF	800	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 12.28	\$ 9,824.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,800.00
6	Clarifier Concrete Repair	SF	100	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 21.36	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	Epoxy Injection for Concrete Crack Repair	LF	200	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 35.70	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00
8	Discretionary Work	\$			\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00
TOTAL PRICE - QUOTE "B" 365 DAYS					\$ 1,377,600.00		\$ 1,191,600.00		\$ 1,679,000.00		\$ 1,675,464.00		\$ 1,425,500.00		\$ 1,436,400.00		\$ 1,485,000.00		\$ 1,542,300.00
PRODUCT		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER		MANUFACTURER	
CLARIFIER		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO		OVIVO	